
The nutri�onal informa�on is provided by foodstandards.gov.au. Fibre content provided by Australian Food Safety Inspec�on Company 
(AFSIC). The combined results are submi�ed to healthstarra�ng.gov.au for the final health star ra�ng of 4 stars. Note: Nutri�onal values 
are based on average figures from standard product formulas. Actual nutri�onal values and por�on size may vary. Ingredients are subject 

to seasonal varia�on.

Easy Foods Pty Ltd T/A Oz Bake ABN: 82 661 340 898

Nutrition Information Panel 
Abridged Summary Document

Easy Foods Pty Ltd T/A Oz Bake
156 Waterloo Road

Greenacre NSW 2190

Ph: 1300 69 2253
ABN: 82 661 340 898

Page 1 of 1

Product Descrip�on: Oz Bake Meat & Cheese Pizza Slab

Company Details: Easy Foods Pty Ltd T/A Oz Bake

Internal Reference: NIP01EF-MEC

Report Date: 05.03.2022

Review Date: 05.03.2025
Star ra�ng provided by
healthstarra�ng.gov.au

Energy 

Protein

Fat, Total

Saturated Fa�y Acids

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

Sodium

Dietary Fibre

Average
Quantity
Per 100g

Average
Quantity

Per Serving

1363KJ
14.7g

9.1g

4.0g

44.2g

1.8g

99mg

3.8g

852KJ
9.2g

5.7g

2.5g

27.6g

1.1g

62mg

2.4g

Servings Per Package: 1
Serving Size: 160g 

CONTAINS MILK & MILK PRODUCTS
CONTAINS GLUTEN

Pizza Base: [Bakers Flour (Wheat Flour,  
Thiamine,  Folic Acid), Water, Canola Oil, 
Potassium Chloride, Yeast (Emulsifier (Sorbitan 
Monostearate E491), Sugar].
Tomato (14.04%),
Mozzarella (9.36%): [Milk, Salt, Enzyme 
(Non-animal Rennet)].
Minced Lamb Meat (9.36%), Onion, 
Potassium Chloride, 
Mixed Spice: [Cinnamon, Pimento, Black Pepper, 
White Pepper, Nutmeg]. Oregano.


