Ph: 1300 69 2253 ABN: 82 661 340 898

## Nutrition Information Panel Abridged Summary Document

Product Description: Oz Bake Meat & Cheese Pizza Slab

Company Details: Easy Foods Pty Ltd T/A Oz Bake

Internal Reference: NIP01EF-MEC

Report Date: 05.03.2022

Review Date: 05.03.2025



Star rating provided by healthstarrating.gov.au

Servings Per Package: 1 Serving Size: 160g	Average Quantity Per Serving	Average Quantity Per 100g
Energy	1363KJ	852KJ
Protein	14.7g	9.2g
Fat, Total	9.1g	5.7g
Saturated Fatty Acids	4.0g	2.5g
Carbohydrate	44.2g	27.6g
Total Sugars	1.8g	1.1g
Sodium	99mg	62mg
Dietary Fibre	3.8g	2.4g

**Pizza Base:** [Bakers Flour (Wheat Flour, Thiamine, Folic Acid), Water, Canola Oil, Potassium Chloride, Yeast (Emulsifier (Sorbitan Monostearate E491), Sugar].

Tomato (14.04%),

Mozzarella (9.36%): [Milk, Salt, Enzyme

(Non-animal Rennet)].

Minced Lamb Meat (9.36%), Onion,

Potassium Chloride,

Mixed Spice: [Cinnamon, Pimento, Black Pepper,

White Pepper, Nutmeg]. Oregano.

CONTAINS GLUTEN
CONTAINS MILK & MILK PRODUCTS







The nutritional information is provided by foodstandards.gov.au. Fibre content provided by Australian Food Safety Inspection Company (AFSIC). The combined results are submitted to healthstarrating.gov.au for the final health star rating of 4 stars. Note: Nutritional values are based on average figures from standard product formulas. Actual nutritional values and portion size may vary. Ingredients are subject to seasonal variation.

ABN: 82 661 340 898